https://isrracing.org/download/79/affiliate-uploads/3691/form-technical-equipment-appeal-2022
https://isrracing.org/download/79/affiliate-uploads/3690/form-race-operation-appeal-2022-2

Competing with a helmet that is not the same as presented at safety inspection will result in disqualification. 

1. At least one hundred forty-four (144) square inches of visible area on both the driver’s front and back (upper body) will be blaze orange in color 

at all events. Jackets / Pullovers / Jerseys will be teched lying flat on the ground front and back. Gloves and clothing, along with at least above